HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
CONTENTS
05
06
11

- P : Panel Type
제품별 분류 및 주문 옵션 항목 소개
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
14 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
3가지 타입의 바디 (Elbow, Tee, Cross Type)
Stainless Steel 316 냉간소재 사용으로 고압에서 요구되는 뛰어난 내식성
누설에 강한 Cone and Thread Connection 연결
작동 온도 범위 : -423℉(-252℃) 부터 1200℉(649℃)
화학, 정유, 연구, 기름, 가스 산업체의 등의 Fitting으로 다양한 압력(최대 150,000 psi)에 사용
Features
Pressure
Rating
Tube Size
Fitting Fitting Accessory
Elbow Tee Cross Gland Sleeve Collar
15,000 psi
1/8" FT15ES02 FT15TS02 FT15CS02 FA15GS02 FA15SS02
1/4" FT15ES04 FT15TS04 FT15CS04 FA15GS04 FA15SS04
3/8" FT15ES06 FT15TS06 FT15CS06 FA15GS06 FA15SS06
10,000 psi 1/2" FT10ES08 FT10TS08 FT10CS08 FA10GS08 FA10SS08
20,000 psi
1/4" FT20ES04 FT20TS04 FT20CS04 FA20GS04 FA20RS04
3/8" FT20ES06 FT20TS06 FT20CS06 FA20GS06 FA20RS06
9/16" FT20ES09 FT20TS09 FT20CS09 FA20GS09 FA20RS09
3/4" FT20ES12 FT20TS12 FT20CS12 FA20GS12 FA20RS12
1" FT20ES16 FT20TS16 FT20CS16 FA20GS16 FA20RS16
30,000 psi
1/8" FT30ES02 FT30TS02 FT30CS02 FA30GS02 FA30RS02
1" FT30ES16 FT30TS16 FT30CS16 FA30GS16 FA30RS16
60,000 psi
1/4" FT60ES04 FT60TS04 FT60CS04 FA60GS04 FA60RS04
3/8" FT60ES06 FT60TS06 FT60CS06 FA60GS06 FA60RS06
9/16" FT60ES09 FT60TS09 FT60CS09 FA60GS09 FA60RS09
100,000 psi
1/4" FT100ES04 FT100TS04 FT100CS04 FA100GS04 FA100RS04
3/8" FT100ES06 FT100TS06 FT100CS06 FA100GS06 FA100RS06
9/16" FT100ES09 FT100TS09 FT100CS09 FA100GS09 FA100RS09
150,000 psi 3/8" FT150ES06 FT150TS06 FT150CS06 FA150GS06 FA150RS06
Anti-Vibration Tube Size Elbow Tee Cross Gland Collar Collet
20,000 psi
1/4" FT20ES04-AV FT20TS04-AV FT20CS04-AV FA20GS04-AV FA20RS04-AV FA20TS04-AV
3/8" FT20ES06-AV FT20TS06-AV FT20CS06-AV FA20GS06-AV FA20RS06-AV FA20TS06-AV
9/16" FT20ES09-AV FT20TS09-AV FT20CS09-AV FA20GS09-AV FA20RS09-AV FA20TS09-AV
3/4" FT20ES12-AV FT20TS12-AV FT20CS12-AV FA20GS12-AV FA20RS12-AV FA20TS12-AV
1" FT20ES16-AV FT20TS16-AV FT20CS16-AV FA20GS16-AV FA20RS16-AV FA20TS16-AV
60,000 psi
1/4" FT60ES04-AV FT60TS04-AV FT60CS04-AV FA60GS04-AV FA60RS04-AV FA60TS04-AV
3/8" FT60ES06-AV FT60TS06-AV FT60CS06-AV FA60GS06-AV FA60RS06-AV FA60TS06-AV
9/16" FT60ES09-AV FT60TS09-AV FT60CS09-AV FA60GS09-AV FA60RS09-AV FA60TS09-AV